
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Georgia Tech 285  277  287       849  -15 

10  3  2   Alabama 296  276  282       854  -10 
13  T5  3   Notre Dame 301  273  284       858  -6 
T2  2  4   Virginia Tech 286  282  294       862  -2 
8  T5  5   Clemson 294  280  290       864  E 

T2  4  6   North Carolina 286  287  292       865  +1 
7  8  T7   Arkansas 293  285  289       867  +3 
4  7  T7   NC State 287  288  292       867  +3 
6  12  9   Louisville 292  291  285       868  +4 

11  10  10   Florida State 297  284  292       873  +9 
12  13  11   Duke 298  286  292       876  +12 
9  11  12   Wake Forest 295  287  300       882  +18 
5  9  13   Virginia 291  289  303       883  +19 

14  14  14   Boston College 314  295  305       914  +50 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Canon Claycomb  Alabama  67   66  69       202  -14   
T10 2   Ross Steelman  Georgia Tech  73   69  68       210  -6   
T2 3   Frederik Kjettrup  Florida State  72   67  72       211  -5   
T10 T4   Luke Long  Arkansas  72   70  70       212  -4   
T6 T4   Jacob Bridgeman  Clemson  73   68  71       212  -4   
T6 T4   Palmer Jackson  Notre Dame  73   68  71       212  -4   
T10 T4   Jiri Zuska  Louisville  72   70  70       212  -4   
T2 T4   Bartley Forrester  Georgia Tech  71   68  73       212  -4   
T10 T9   Easton Paxton  NC State  71   71  71       213  -3   
T18 T9   Davis Chatfield  Notre Dame  72   71  70       213  -3   
5 T9   Austin Greaser  North Carolina  69   71  73       213  -3   

T18 T9   Quinn Riley  Duke  74   69  70       213  -3   
T6 T13   David Ford  North Carolina  70   71  73       214  -2   
T6 T13   Connor Howe  Georgia Tech  70   71  73       214  -2   
T10 T13   Daniel Azallion  Virginia Tech  72   70  72       214  -2   
T31 T16   Maximilian Steinlechner  NC State  71   74  70       215  -1   
T23 T16   Segundo Pinto  Arkansas  73   71  71       215  -1   
T31 T16   Alex Fitzpatrick  Wake Forest  74   71  70       215  -1   
T23 T16   Chris Francoeur  Louisville  72   72  71       215  -1   
T23 T16   Connor Johnson, Jr.  Virginia Tech  71   73  71       215  -1   
T2 T16   Connor Burgess  Virginia Tech  69   70  76       215  -1   
T18 22   Kyle Cottam  Clemson  73   70  73       216  E   
T23 T23   Michael Sakane  Florida State  73   71  73       217  +1   
T10 T23   Taichi Kho  Notre Dame  76   66  75       217  +1   
T23 T23   Christo Lamprecht  Georgia Tech  71   73  73       217  +1   
T18 T23   Jimmy Zheng  Duke  75   68  74       217  +1   
T40 T23   JP Cave  Alabama  79   69  69       217  +1   
T31 T28   Mateo Fernandez De Oliveira  Arkansas  74   71  73       218  +2   
T23 T28   Spencer Oxendine  NC State  71   73  74       218  +2   
T10 T28   Pietro Bovari  Virginia  74   68  76       218  +2   
T31 T28   Colby Patton  Clemson  74   71  73       218  +2   
T10 T28   Parker Gillam  Wake Forest  74   68  76       218  +2   
T31 T28   Kian Rose  Clemson  74   71  73       218  +2   
T23 T34   Ryan Gerard  North Carolina  72   72  75       219  +3   
T18 T34   Benjamin Reuter  Georgia Tech  74   69  76       219  +3   
T31 T36   Chris Fosdick  Virginia  75   70  75       220  +4   
T40 T36   Thomas Ponder  Alabama  73   75  72       220  +4   
T49 T38   Nick Tenuta  Louisville  75   75  71       221  +5   
T45 T38   Dillon West  Alabama  80   69  72       221  +5   
T45 T38   Charlie Nikitas  Alabama  77   72  72       221  +5   
T31 T41   George Duangmanee  Virginia  69   76  77       222  +6   
T56 T41   Andrew O'Leary  Notre Dame  83   68  71       222  +6   
38 T41   Luke Sample  Duke  75   71  76       222  +6   

T49 T44   Daniel Bradbury  Florida State  76   74  73       223  +7   

T23 T44   Scotty Kennon  Wake Forest  70   74  79       223  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T49 T44   Max Kennedy  Louisville  76   74  73       223  +7   
T40 T44   Walker Franklin  Louisville  73   75  75       223  +7   
T45 T48   Julian Perico  Arkansas  74   75  75       224  +8   
T60 T48   Owen Mullen  Notre Dame  80   72  72       224  +8   
T45 T48   Juan Vesga *  Arkansas  77   72  75       224  +8   
T60 T48   Ian Siebers  Duke  74   78  72       224  +8   
T49 T52   Jaron Leasure  Virginia  75   75  75       225  +9   
T56 T52   Zack Gordon  Clemson  74   77  74       225  +9   
T40 T52   Simms Abney *  Alabama  77   71  77       225  +9   
T49 T52   David Stanford  Virginia Tech  74   76  75       225  +9   
T60 T56   Brett Roberts  Florida State  76   76  74       226  +10   
T56 T56   Mark Power  Wake Forest  77   74  75       226  +10   
T49 T56   Drew Brockwell  Virginia Tech  81   69  76       226  +10   
39 T56   Nick Cummings  Boston College  75   72  79       226  +10   

T56 60   Calvin Sierota  Florida State  79   72  76       227  +11   
T66 61   Mac Webster  Boston College  80   75  73       228  +12   
T60 T62   Enrique Dimayuga   Arkansas  79   73  77       229  +13   
T49 T62   Brandon Einstein  NC State  80   70  79       229  +13   
T40 T62   Peter Fountain  North Carolina  75   73  81       229  +13   
72 65   Ryan Burnett  North Carolina  84   75  71       230  +14   
65 66   Ethan Choi  NC State  74   80  77       231  +15   

T68 T67   Benjamin Hong  Boston College  78   78  76       232  +16   
T66 T67   Ryan Kinkead  Boston College  81   74  77       232  +16   
70 69   Kelly Chinn  Duke  78   79  76       233  +17   
64 T70   BJ Rogillio  Wake Forest  79   74  82       235  +19   

T68 T70   Mac Lee  Boston College  82   74  79       235  +19   
71 72   Jimmie Massie  Virginia  73   85  83       241  +25   
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Teams with Players - Round 3

1 Georgia Tech -15 285 277 287 849

2 Ross Steelman -6 73 69 68 210
T4 Bartley Forrester -4 71 68 73 212

T13 Connor Howe -2 70 71 73 214
T23 Christo Lamprecht +1 71 73 73 217
T34 Benjamin Reuter +3 74 69 76 219

2 Alabama -10 296 276 282 854

1 Canon Claycomb -14 67 66 69 202
T23 JP Cave +1 79 69 69 217
T36 Thomas Ponder +4 73 75 72 220
T38 Dillon West +5 80 69 72 221
T38 Charlie Nikitas +5 77 72 72 221

3 Notre Dame -6 301 273 284 858

T4 Palmer Jackson -4 73 68 71 212
T9 Davis Chatfield -3 72 71 70 213

T23 Taichi Kho +1 76 66 75 217
T41 Andrew O'Leary +6 83 68 71 222
T48 Owen Mullen +8 80 72 72 224

4 Virginia Tech -2 286 282 294 862

T13 Daniel Azallion -2 72 70 72 214
T16 Connor Johnson, Jr. -1 71 73 71 215
T16 Connor Burgess -1 69 70 76 215
T52 David Stanford +9 74 76 75 225
T56 Drew Brockwell +10 81 69 76 226

5 Clemson E 294 280 290 864

T4 Jacob Bridgeman -4 73 68 71 212
22 Kyle Cottam E 73 70 73 216

T28 Colby Patton +2 74 71 73 218
T28 Kian Rose +2 74 71 73 218
T52 Zack Gordon +9 74 77 74 225

6 North Carolina +1 286 287 292 865

T9 Austin Greaser -3 69 71 73 213
T13 David Ford -2 70 71 73 214
T34 Ryan Gerard +3 72 72 75 219
T62 Peter Fountain +13 75 73 81 229

65 Ryan Burnett +14 84 75 71 230

T7 Arkansas +3 293 285 289 867

T4 Luke Long -4 72 70 70 212
T16 Segundo Pinto -1 73 71 71 215
T28 Mateo Fernandez De Oliveira +2 74 71 73 218
T48 Julian Perico +8 74 75 75 224
T62 Enrique Dimayuga +13 79 73 77 229

T7 NC State +3 287 288 292 867

T9 Easton Paxton -3 71 71 71 213
T16 Maximilian Steinlechner -1 71 74 70 215
T28 Spencer Oxendine +2 71 73 74 218
T62 Brandon Einstein +13 80 70 79 229

66 Ethan Choi +15 74 80 77 231

9 Louisville +4 292 291 285 868

T4 Jiri Zuska -4 72 70 70 212
T16 Chris Francoeur -1 72 72 71 215
T38 Nick Tenuta +5 75 75 71 221
T44 Max Kennedy +7 76 74 73 223
T44 Walker Franklin +7 73 75 75 223

10 Florida State +9 297 284 292 873

3 Frederik Kjettrup -5 72 67 72 211
T23 Michael Sakane +1 73 71 73 217
T44 Daniel Bradbury +7 76 74 73 223
T56 Brett Roberts +10 76 76 74 226

60 Calvin Sierota +11 79 72 76 227

11 Duke +12 298 286 292 876

T9 Quinn Riley -3 74 69 70 213
T23 Jimmy Zheng +1 75 68 74 217
T41 Luke Sample +6 75 71 76 222
T48 Ian Siebers +8 74 78 72 224

69 Kelly Chinn +17 78 79 76 233

12 Wake Forest +18 295 287 300 882

T16 Alex Fitzpatrick -1 74 71 70 215
T28 Parker Gillam +2 74 68 76 218
T44 Scotty Kennon +7 70 74 79 223
T56 Mark Power +10 77 74 75 226
T70 BJ Rogillio +19 79 74 82 235

13 Virginia +19 291 289 303 883

T28 Pietro Bovari +2 74 68 76 218
T36 Chris Fosdick +4 75 70 75 220
T41 George Duangmanee +6 69 76 77 222
T52 Jaron Leasure +9 75 75 75 225

72 Jimmie Massie +25 73 85 83 241

14 Boston College +50 314 295 305 914

T56 Nick Cummings +10 75 72 79 226
61 Mac Webster +12 80 75 73 228

T67 Benjamin Hong +16 78 78 76 232
T67 Ryan Kinkead +16 81 74 77 232
T70 Mac Lee +19 82 74 79 235
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T48 Juan Vesga (Arkansas) 77 72 75 224

T52 Simms Abney (Alabama) 77 71 77 225
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Georgia Tech 285 277 287 849 -15
2  Alabama 296 276 282 854 -10
3  Notre Dame 301 273 284 858 -6
4  Virginia Tech 286 282 294 862 -2
5  Clemson 294 280 290 864 E
6  North Carolina 286 287 292 865 +1
T7  Arkansas 293 285 289 867 +3
T7  NC State 287 288 292 867 +3
9  Louisville 292 291 285 868 +4
10  Florida State 297 284 292 873 +9
11  Duke 298 286 292 876 +12
12  Wake Forest 295 287 300 882 +18
13  Virginia 291 289 303 883 +19
14  Boston College 314 295 305 914 +50

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Canon Claycomb  Alabama 67  66  69  202  -14 
2    Ross Steelman  Georgia Tech 73  69  68  210  -6 
3    Frederik Kjettrup  Florida State 72  67  72  211  -5 
T4    Jacob Bridgeman  Clemson 73  68  71  212  -4 
T4    Bartley Forrester  Georgia Tech 71  68  73  212  -4 
T4    Palmer Jackson  Notre Dame 73  68  71  212  -4 
T4    Luke Long  Arkansas 72  70  70  212  -4 
T4    Jiri Zuska  Louisville 72  70  70  212  -4 
T9    Davis Chatfield  Notre Dame 72  71  70  213  -3 
T9    Austin Greaser  North Carolina 69  71  73  213  -3 
T9    Easton Paxton  NC State 71  71  71  213  -3 
T9    Quinn Riley  Duke 74  69  70  213  -3 
T13    Daniel Azallion  Virginia Tech 72  70  72  214  -2 
T13    David Ford  North Carolina 70  71  73  214  -2 
T13    Connor Howe  Georgia Tech 70  71  73  214  -2 
T16    Connor Burgess  Virginia Tech 69  70  76  215  -1 
T16    Alex Fitzpatrick  Wake Forest 74  71  70  215  -1 
T16    Chris Francoeur  Louisville 72  72  71  215  -1 

T16    Connor Johnson,Jr.  Virginia Tech 71  73  71  215  -1 

T16    Segundo Pinto  Arkansas 73  71  71  215  -1 
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Shark's Tooth Golf Course 74.63 72

2 Shark's Tooth Golf Course 72.13 72

3 Shark's Tooth Golf Course 73.89 72

 

Total Average Scores
Shark's Tooth Golf Course 73.55 216

 

Shark's Tooth Golf Course: Shark's Tooth Golf Course
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 407     11 50 10 1   

2 3 187     5 52 14 1   

3 5 544     20 41 9 1 1 

4 4 421     3 44 18 5 2 

5 3 228     2 38 28 4   

6 5 536   1 33 25 12 1   

7 4 482     3 48 20 1   

8 4 366     14 43 9 5 1 

9 4 426     6 46 17 3   

10 4 430     13 37 16 5 1 

11 3 193     6 54 11 1   

12 4 422     4 52 14 1 1 

13 5 532   1 32 26 10 3   

14 3 216     1 55 15 1   

15 4 419     5 43 21 2 1 

16 4 365     22 41 6 2 1 

17 5 572   2 19 39 9 3   

18 4 456     17 44 8 3   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 3 228 +0.47 

4 4 421 +0.43 

15 4 419 +0.32 

7 4 482 +0.26 

10 4 430 +0.25 

9 4 426 +0.24 

14 3 216 +0.22 

12 4 422 +0.21 

2 3 187 +0.15 

8 4 366 +0.11 

11 3 193 +0.10 

1 4 407 +0.01 

18 4 456 -0.04 

3 5 544 -0.08 

17 5 572 -0.11 

16 4 365 -0.11 

13 5 532 -0.25 

6 5 536 -0.29 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 3 216 +0.56 

15 4 419 +0.35 

5 3 228 +0.35 

1 4 407 +0.32 

9 4 426 +0.32 

12 4 422 +0.28 

4 4 421 +0.25 

11 3 193 +0.25 

2 3 187 +0.25 

7 4 482 +0.24 

18 4 456 +0.18 

10 4 430 +0.17 

16 4 365 +0.00 

8 4 366 -0.13 

17 5 572 -0.14 

13 5 532 -0.15 

3 5 544 -0.15 

6 5 536 -0.31 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 3 216 +0.33 

9 4 426 +0.19 

5 3 228 +0.17 

12 4 422 +0.15 

4 4 421 +0.13 

7 4 482 +0.10 

2 3 187 +0.10 

1 4 407 +0.06 

11 3 193 +0.06 

15 4 419 +0.01 

8 4 366 -0.03 

10 4 430 -0.04 

18 4 456 -0.04 

16 4 365 -0.08 

17 5 572 -0.14 

3 5 544 -0.21 

6 5 536 -0.24 

13 5 532 -0.39 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 3 228 +0.47 

4 4 421 +0.43 

15 4 419 +0.32 

7 4 482 +0.26 

10 4 430 +0.25 

9 4 426 +0.24 

14 3 216 +0.22 

12 4 422 +0.21 

2 3 187 +0.15 

8 4 366 +0.11 

11 3 193 +0.10 

1 4 407 +0.01 

18 4 456 -0.04 

3 5 544 -0.08 

17 5 572 -0.11 

16 4 365 -0.11 

13 5 532 -0.25 

6 5 536 -0.29 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 407     30 140 34 12   

2 3 187     16 152 44 4   

3 5 544   1 68 115 27 4 1 

4 4 421     20 135 48 9 4 

5 3 228     9 136 63 7 1 

6 5 536   3 96 81 30 6   

7 4 482   1 9 157 45 3 1 

8 4 366     45 138 25 7 1 

9 4 426     23 125 60 7 1 

10 4 430     38 128 39 9 2 

11 3 193     20 150 43 3   

12 4 422     19 145 40 11 1 

13 5 532   6 85 90 30 5   

14 3 216     7 143 48 15 3 

15 4 419     26 132 45 9 4 

16 4 365   1 54 126 30 4 1 

17 5 572   2 57 130 21 6   

18 4 456     39 136 36 5   
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24573&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Par 3 Scoring
D. Chatfield ND 2.83 -2 
A. Greaser UNC 2.92 -1 
M. Sakane FSU 2.92 -1 
B. Forrester GT 3.00 E 
B. Reuter GT 3.00 E 
P. Jackson ND 3.00 E 
M. Power WFU 3.00 E 
B. Rogillio WFU 3.00 E 
C. Patton CLEM 3.00 E 
S. Oxendine NC State 3.00 E 
M. Steinlechner NC State 3.00 E 
E. Paxton NC State 3.08 +1 
C. Fosdick UVA 3.08 +1 
C. Burgess Va Tech 3.08 +1 
C. Johnson, Jr. Va Tech 3.08 +1 
N. Cummings BC 3.08 +1 
S. Pinto Arkansas 3.08 +1 
J. Bridgeman CLEM 3.08 +1 
K. Rose CLEM 3.08 +1 
C. Howe GT 3.08 +1 
L. Sample Duke 3.08 +1 
J. Zheng Duke 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
Q. Riley Duke 3.77 -7 
C. Claycomb Alabama 3.83 -5 
D. Ford UNC 3.90 -3 
R. Steelman GT 3.90 -3 
B. Forrester GT 3.90 -3 
F. Kjettrup FSU 3.93 -2 
L. Long Arkansas 3.97 -1 
P. Jackson ND 3.97 -1 
K. Cottam CLEM 3.97 -1 
J. Bridgeman CLEM 3.97 -1 
J. Cave Alabama 3.97 -1 
E. Paxton NC State 4.00 E 
D. Azallion Va Tech 4.00 E 
C. Francoeur UL 4.00 E 
C. Burgess Va Tech 4.00 E 
P. Gillam WFU 4.00 E 
J. Zuska UL 4.03 +1 
J. Zheng Duke 4.03 +1 
D. Chatfield ND 4.03 +1 
N. Tenuta UL 4.07 +2 
A. Fitzpatrick WFU 4.07 +2 
T. Kho ND 4.07 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
C. Claycomb Alabama 4.08 -11 
J. Zuska UL 4.25 -9 
A. O'Leary ND 4.42 -7 
C. Howe GT 4.42 -7 
R. Steelman GT 4.50 -6 
S. Kennon WFU 4.50 -6 
C. Johnson, Jr. Va Tech 4.50 -6 
L. Long Arkansas 4.50 -6 
F. Kjettrup FSU 4.50 -6 
C. Francoeur UL 4.58 -5 
A. Fitzpatrick WFU 4.58 -5 
A. Greaser UNC 4.58 -5 
C. Lamprecht GT 4.58 -5 
L. Sample Duke 4.58 -5 
D. Ford UNC 4.67 -4 
C. Patton CLEM 4.67 -4 
J. Bridgeman CLEM 4.67 -4 
D. Azallion Va Tech 4.67 -4 
E. Paxton NC State 4.67 -4 
S. Pinto Arkansas 4.67 -4 
M. De Oliveira Arkansas 4.67 -4 
J. Vesga Arkansas 4.75 -3 

Eagles 
C. Patton CLEM 1
D. Chatfield ND 1
C. Sierota FSU 1
J. Zuska UL 1
A. O'Leary ND 1
D. Azallion Va Tech 1
S. Oxendine NC State 1
M. Steinlechner NC State 1
G. Duangmanee UVA 1
E. Choi NC State 1
J. Zheng Duke 1
R. Steelman GT 1
C. Francoeur UL 1
J. Cave Alabama 1

Birdies 
C. Claycomb Alabama 17
B. Forrester GT 16
Q. Riley Duke 15
J. Bridgeman CLEM 14
P. Jackson ND 14
C. Howe GT 14
D. West Alabama 14
M. Sakane FSU 13
S. Oxendine NC State 13
T. Kho ND 13
C. Lamprecht GT 13
K. Cottam CLEM 13
F. Kjettrup FSU 12
S. Kennon WFU 12
J. Cave Alabama 12
O. Mullen ND 11
L. Long Arkansas 11
D. Ford UNC 11
S. Pinto Arkansas 11
R. Steelman GT 11
N. Cummings BC 11
A. Greaser UNC 11

Pars 
D. Chatfield ND 41
N. Tenuta UL 40
T. Ponder Alabama 40
G. Duangmanee UVA 39
B. Reuter GT 39
E. Paxton NC State 39
J. Perico Arkansas 38
J. Zheng Duke 38
D. Stanford Va Tech 38
M. Kennedy UL 38
L. Long Arkansas 38
K. Rose CLEM 38
A. Fitzpatrick WFU 37
P. Gillam WFU 37
C. Burgess Va Tech 37
P. Bovari UVA 36
A. Greaser UNC 36
W. Franklin UL 36
B. Roberts FSU 36
C. Nikitas Alabama 36
F. Kjettrup FSU 35
R. Steelman GT 35
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Watersound Invitational
Shark's Tooth Golf Course

Panama City Beach, FL 
Shark's Tooth Golf Course 

Dates: Feb 20 - Feb 22 


